
 . 
Washington Square Shopping Center 

Petaluma, CA  707-778-0116 

When placing your order, please tell us only what you would like on your sandwich 
Your bread choices are: Fresh baked Sourdough Baguette, fresh baked sliced Sourdough, Wheat Baguette, sliced Wheat,  
Light Rye, Hard Sourdough Roll, Sweet Roll, Ciabatta Roll, and assorted wraps. 
Cheeses: America, Jack, Hot Pepper Jack, Cheddar, Smoked Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone and Havarti. 
Your choices of condiments are: mustard, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, oil & vinegar and horseradish. 
Extras are: Peppers - .50, Avocado - .99, Cream Cheese - .75, Cranberry - .50, Bacon - .99, Cheese - .75, Jalapeños - .50 

Sandwiches 

Specialty Sandwiches 

Homemade Salads 

Homemade Minestrone Soup: Cup 3.69 – Bowl 6.99 
Cheese Tortellini w/ Creamy Pesto –  10.99 lb 

Veggie Wraps – Bagel Dogs – Piroshki – Cookies – Brownies – Lemon Bars 

*Prices subject to change without notice. 

Also available: Pueblo Del Sol Sweet and Sour Dressing and Salsa

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato 
Black Forest Ham 
Buffalo Chicken 
Cajun Turkey 
Chicken Salad 
Cold Meat Loaf 
Coppa (hot or mild) 
Corned Beef 
Dry Salami 
Egg Salad 
Fresh Turkey 
Garlic Herb Turkey 
Grilled Chicken Breast

8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
9.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99

Ham 
Honey BBQ Chicken 
Honey Ham 
Honey Maple Turkey 
Italian Sausage 
Italian Sub 
Liverwurst 
Mortadella 
Pastrami 
Pepper Salami 
Pepper Turkey 
Prosciutto 

8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
9.99 

Roast Beef 
Roasted Pork 
Rotisserie Chicken 
Santa Fe Turkey 
Shrimp Salad 
Smoked Turkey 
Spicy Salami 
Toscano 
Tuna Salad 
Turkey 
Turkey, Bacon, Avocado 
Vegetarian

8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
9.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
10.99 
8.99

BBQ Pulled Pork————————————9.99 

BBQ or Plain Tri-Tip——————————-10.99 

Buffalo Chicken, Pepper Jack, Bacon, Ranch 
Dressing, Lettuce Tomato————————-10.99 

Hot Grilled Chicken Breast with choice of Creamy 
Pesto, Chipotle, Teriyaki or BBQ Sauce———8.99

Hot Meatball Sandwich—————————————-10.99 

Hot Roast Beef with Pepper Jack and Gardiniera Peppers-10.99 

Hot Reuben with Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese and  
1000 Island Dressing———————————————10.99 

Fresh Turkey, Stuffing, and Cranberry————————-10.99 

Mexican Chicken, Avocado, Jack Cheese &Chipotle Sauce-9.99

Red Potato 
White Potato 
Macaroni 
3-Bean 
Pasta Salad 
Mixed Olives 
Fresh Fruit

5.99 lb 
5.99 lb 
5.99 lb 
6.99 lb 
5.99 lb 
9.99 lb 
Seasonal

Caesar Salad w/ Chicken 
Chef's Salad

Small    Large 
   -         11.99 
 8.99      11.99

   Cobb Salad 
   Green Salad 
   Shrimp Salad 
   Turkey Salad

Small   Large 
   -        11.99 
5.99      8.99 
8.99      11.99 
8.99      11.99


