

Washington Square Shopping Center Petaluma, CA 707-778-0116

When placing your order, please tell us only what you would like on your sandwich

<u>Your bread choices are:</u> Fresh baked Sourdough Baguette, fresh baked sliced Sourdough, Wheat Baguette, sliced Wheat, Light Rye, Hard Sourdough Roll, Sweet Roll, Ciabatta Roll, and assorted wraps.

<u>Cheeses:</u> America, Jack, Hot Pepper Jack, Cheddar, Smoked Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone and Havarti.

Your choices of condiments are: mustard, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, oil & vinegar and horseradish. Extras are: Peppers - .50, Avocado - .99, Cream Cheese - .75, Cranberry - .50, Bacon - .99, Cheese - .75, Jalapeños - .50

Sandwiches

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	8.99	Ham	8.99	Roast Beef	8.99
Black Forest Ham	8.99	Honey BBQ Chicken	8.99	Roasted Pork	8.99
Buffalo Chicken	8.99	Honey Ham	8.99	Rotisserie Chicken	8.99
Cajun Turkey	8.99	Honey Maple Turkey	8.99	Santa Fe Turkey	8.99
Chicken Salad	8.99	Italian Sausage	8.99	Shrimp Salad	9.99
Cold Meat Loaf	8.99	Italian Sub	8.99	Smoked Turkey	8.99
Coppa (hot or mild)	9.99	Liverwurst	8.99	Spicy Salami	8.99
Corned Beef	8.99	Mortadella	8.99	Toscano	8.99
Dry Salami	8.99	Pastrami	8.99	Tuna Salad	8.99
Egg Salad	8.99	Pepper Salami	8.99	Turkey	8.99
Fresh Turkey	8.99	Pepper Turkey	8.99	Turkey, Bacon, Avocado	10.99
Garlic Herb Turkey	8.99	Prosciutto	9.99	Vegetarian	8.99
Grilled Chicken Breast	8.99			-	

Specialty Sandwiches

BBQ Pulled Pork———9.99	Hot Meatball Sandwich————————————————————————————————————
BBQ or Plain Tri-Tip———————————————————————————————————	Hot Roast Beef with Pepper Jack and Gardiniera Peppers-10.99
Buffalo Chicken, Pepper Jack, Bacon, Ranch Dressing, Lettuce Tomato——-10.99	Hot Reuben with Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese and 1000 Island Dressing———————————————————————————————————
Hot Grilled Chicken Breast with choice of Creamy Pesto, Chipotle, Teriyaki or BBQ Sauce——8.99	Fresh Turkey, Stuffing, and Cranberry———————————————————————————————————
	Mexican Chicken, Avocado, Jack Cheese & Chipotle Sauce-9.99

Homemade Salads

Red Potato White Potato Macaroni 3-Bean Pasta Salad Mixed Olives Fresh Fruit	5.99 lb 5.99 lb 5.99 lb 6.99 lb 5.99 lb 9.99 lb Seasonal	Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Chef's Salad	Small - 8.99	Large 11.99 11.99	Cobb Salad Green Salad Shrimp Salad Turkey Salad	Small - 5.99 8.99 8.99	Large 11.99 8.99 11.99 11.99
--	--	---	--------------------	-------------------------	---	------------------------------------	--

Homemade Minestrone Soup: <u>Cup 3.69 – Bowl 6.99</u> Cheese Tortellini w/ Creamy Pesto – 10.99 lb

Veggie Wraps – Bagel Dogs – Piroshki – Cookies – Brownies – Lemon Bars

*Prices subject to change without notice.

Also available: Pueblo Del Sol Sweet and Sour Dressing and Salsa